Datasheet
Interchangeable Humidity and Temperature
Probe with Digital Interface
EE07
Datasheet EE07
v2.7 / All rights reserved  |  2
EE07

Datasheet EE07
v2.7 / All rights reserved  |  7
Order Examples
EE07-M1F2C1
Feature Code Description
Model M1 RH + T
Enclosure material No code PC (Polycarbonate)
Filter F2 Membrane, polycarbonate body
Sensing element protection C1 E+E proprietary coating
Additional function No code Without
EE07-M1HS2F12C1AF4
Feature Code Description
Model M1 RH + T
Enclosure material HS2 Stainless steel
Filter F12 Catalytic for H2O2 sterilisation
Sensing element protection C1 E+E proprietary coating
Additional function AF4 Energy saving
Accessories
Description Code
M12x1 flange coupling with 50 mm (2") free cable ends HA010705
Connection cable M12x1 socket 5 poles / free cable ends 1.5 m (4.9 ft)
5 m (16.4 ft)
10 m (32.8 ft)
HA010819
HA010820
HA010821
Radiation shield with fixed clamping ring (M20x1.5) HA010502
Protection cap for M12 socket HA010781
Protection cap for M12 plug HA010782
Configuration adapter See datasheet EE-PCA
For further information see datasheet Accessories.
Scope of Supply
 ▪ EE07 probe according to ordering guide
 ▪ Inspection certificate according to DIN EN 10204-3.1
Company Headquarters &
Production Site
E+E Elektronik Ges.m.b.H.
Langwiesen 7
4209 Engerwitzdorf | Austria
T +43 7235 605-0
F +43 7235 605-8
Subsidiaries
E+E Sensor Technology (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
T +86 21 6117 6129
E+E Elektronik France SARL
T +33 4 74 72 35 82
E+E Elektronik Deutschland GmbH
T +49 6171 69411-0
E+E Elektronik India Private Limited
T +91 990 440 5400
E+E Elektronik Italia S.r.l.
T +39 02 2707 86 36
E+E Elektronik Korea Ltd.
T +82 31 732 6050
E+E Elektronik Corporation
T +1 847 490 0520
datasheet_EE07 | Version v2.7 | 12-2024